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

TheAltmanBrothers.Elliman.com
CalBRE# 01764587 elliman.com/california




3036 BECKMAN RD & 3042 MUNRO CIR | HOLLYWOOD HILLS
$5,499,000 | MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION | LUNCH SERVED

The Ultimate Celebrity Compound in the Hollywood Hills. 11 Bedrooms, 11 Baths 1.66 acres - 3036 Beckman Road: 6 Bedrooms, 6 Baths, 5,641 sqft and
3042 Munro Circle: 5 Bedrooms, 5 Baths, 2,725 sqft. Exclusive, gated estate on a private street. The main house is an entertainer’'s dream offering a dramatic
two-story entry, cascading double stairway, open floor plan and walk out wrap around balconies. Second home is adjoined with a pool, spa, outdoor kitchen and
dining. Enjoy serene lush living with expansive views. A true hideaway minutes from the studios. BeckmanMunroEstate.com Web# 17263990

' Douglaslllimii

LIZ GOTTAINER JEEB O’REILLY REAL ESTATE
0: 310.819.1551 0: 310.819.1551

C.: 213.3.93.2209. C: 310.98-0.5304.1 e I I i man.co m/c a I ifo rn i a
Liz.Gottainer@elliman.com Jeeb.OReilly@elliman.com

CalBRE# 0414239 CalBRE# 01156891

160 EL CAMINO DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2017 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR WITHDRAWAL
WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY.












BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY | California Properties

HomeServices

$5,895,000 | 940 Via Tranquila, Santa Barbara | 6BD/6Y2BA $15,000,000 | 25400 Prado de la Felicidad, Calabasas | 7BD/11BA
Team Scarborough | 805.331.1465 Marc & Rory Shevin | 818.251.2456/818.251.2476

$3,495,000 | 747 Radcliffe Ave, Pacific Palisades | 5BD/5"2BA $3,195,000 | 5625 Sorrento Dr, Long Beach | 3BD/3BA $3,168,000 | 702 11th St, Santa Monica | 3BD/2BA
Marco Rufo | 310.230.3765 Jan Hartt | 818.876.3153 Joyce Gottlieb | 310.283.8931

$3,295,000 | 16540 Adlon Road, Encino | 6BD/5BA $1,750,000 | 3321 Mandeville Canyon Rd, Brentwood | 4BD/372BA
Pierre Stooss | 310.699.1143 Hilary Davis | 310.666.5163

Let us help you

FIND YOUR PERFECT

BEVERLY HILLS | BRENTWOOD | CALABASAS | ENCINO | LOS FELIZ | LOS OLIVOS | MONTECITO

©2017 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and



bhhscalifornia.com

$4,248,000 | 460 N Palm Drive #305, Beverly Hills | 3BD/4BA $3,995,000 | 17110 McCormick St, Encino | 6BD/8BA
St.James + Canter | 310.704.4248 Cameron/Spitz | 818.380.2151/818.817.4284

$2,995,000 | 5026 Noeline Ave, Encino | 5BD/5%2BA $2,699,000 | 12044 Kearsarge St, Brentwood | 4BD/4BA $2,395,000 | 4910 Brewster Dr, Tarzana | 6BD/7BA + GH
Jennifer Niman | 818.448.2240 Jacklin Rafaelof | 310.709.9809 L. Rubin/J. Krutchik | 213.760.1110/818.259.1512

$1,200,000 | 3424 Bellevue Ave, Silver Lake | Duplex $2,995,000 | 3421 Wrightwood Drive, Studio City | 4BD/2Y>BA
Judy Oroshnik | 323.671.1248 Matt Epstein | 818.789.7408

PACIFIC PALISADES | PASADENA | SANTA BARBARA | SANTA MONICA | SHERMAN OAKS | STUDIO CITY | VENTURA

features of property. Info. is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE 01317331






